MINI OPEN CATALUNYA 1/24 - 22 Etapa General

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. [T.SECCION| T1 T2 T3 | Ta | T5 | T6 T7 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA
1 52 PABLO FERNANDEZ WRC 300,30 46,613 45,405 42,758 40,938 43,677 46,373 34,537 609,82 APO RACING
2 49 BORJA MORO WRC 296,03 45,586 46,235 41,291 41,117 42,477 45,185 34,137 612,30 APO RACING
3 47 DAVID OJEDA WRC 305,40 46,268 48,118 42,046 415 43,791 47,438 36,244 624,03 LOS LLANOS SLOT
4 33 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 297,92 45,86 46,432 42,011 40,345 42,803 46,289 34,182 624,91 LOS LLANOS SLOT
5 42 JAUME MONTSERRAT WRC 308,38 47,349 47,789 42,285 42,894 44,409 48,249 35,403 629,75 EPC-ROLLING SLOT
6 72 JORGE TRUJILLO C1 311,10 48,212 49,951 43,088 41,852 44,179 48,312 35,502 631,71  LOS LLANOS SLOT
7 37 TITO GARCIA WRC 313,04 47,825 46,944 4517 42,691 44,321 50,745 35,342 641,45 MIR@COMNEM
8 48 ALEXIS LOPEZ WRC 313,92 51,534 51,316 42,215 42,022 45,485 46,903 34,442 641,51 LOS LLANOS SLOT
9 34 ANDER PLANO WRC 314,06 49,379 50,565 42,112 43,769 46,645 46,895 34,692 648,50 APO RACING
10 73 ALEXIS LOPEZ C1 323,81 50,307 49,5 46,339 44,236 47,147 49,736 36,546 653,89 LOS LLANOS SLOT
11 74 BORJA MORO C1 322,31 49,811 50,181 47,169 43,537 47,807 48,368 35,44 655,69 APO RACING
12 35 SERGI SALUDAS WRC 323,94 51,04 48,225 43,588 45,97 47,592 50,836 36,691 656,88 LLUM-LLAMP
13 38 ENRIC DOLIU WRC 321,57 48,215 49,975 43,876 44,183 46,18 52,755 36,389 666,36 MIR@COMNEM
14 76 PABLO FERNANDEZ C1 333,50 52,902 50,774 52,807 43,253 48,17 49,619 35,978 667,03 APO RACING
15 36 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 332,72 53,492 49,948 45455 45,872 46,25 50,496 41,204 670,23 LLUM-LLAMP
16 41 NORBERT PUIG WRC 334,30 50,837 54,299 45,311 47,298 47,627 51,845 37,083 670,97 MIR@COMNEM
17 58 DAVID OJEDA A 329,70 53,157 51,233 47,155 44,207 46,706 50,279 36,965 670,98 LOS LLANOS SLOT
18 62 GABRIL MONSERRAT NGT 331,56 51,976 51,483 46,981 45,788 46,993 50,903 37,437 671,81  TONI PONCE SPORT
19 59 YONATHAN HERNANDEZ A 333,61 52,191 51,882 46,192 45,351 48,607 51,333 38,056 672,49 ISIBAT SLOT
20 54 EDUARD CARTANA WRC-I 332,22 52,232 50,396 46,48 45,161 47,587 51,297 39,066 678,27 CERDANYOLA SLOT
21 71 ANDER PLANO C1 344,67 53,582 57,33 52,92 44656 50,444 48,609 37,126 679,74 APO RACING
22 63 NORBERT PUIG NGT 335,17 52,209 51,467 47,681 46,788 48,075 51,684 37,268 680,85 MIR@COMNEM
23 66 YONANTHAN HERNANDEZ NGT 339,92 53,214 53,163 46,74 48,078 49,037 51,239 38,445 681,85 ISIBAT SLOT
24 78 FELIX PALACIOS C1 335,06 52,802 53,457 45,029 48,37 47,657 50,918 36,824 683,81  APO RACING
25 60 MAURICI CANONGIA NGT 345,40 54,345 55,34 48,265 46,74 49,248 52,126 39,334 689,09 LLUM-LLAMP
26 56 ENRIC DOLIU A 335,53 52,794 52,741 46,935 45801 48,017 51,006 38,238 691,80 MIR@COMNEM
27 82 JOSEP NUNO C1 346,88 54,166 52,673 48,019 48,28 49,641 54,418 39,686 696,71  LLUM-LLAMP
28 61 NESTOR TRONCOSO NGT 350,04 54,601 54,882 47,848 50,23 50,122 52,961 39,397 699,49 LLUM-LLAMP
29 50 PACO BOUHA WRC 349,80 54,634 53,073 46,122 53,783 47,965 50,724 43,495 700,40 ACR-SLOT DREAMS
30 55 TITO GARCIA A 332,23 51,5629 51,709 45,843 44,839 48,466 49,968 39,881 702,77 MIR@COMNEM
31 77 JAVIER MARRERO C1 345,24 53,202 53,714 46,541 50,974 49,838 52,355 38,619 703,13 LOS LLANOS SLOT
32 57 MARC CUARTERO A 348,36 53,704 59,438 47,617 47,496 49,187 52,376 38,547 703,57 MIR@COMNEM




33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

65
46
64
44

18
30
69
81
40
43
70
11
79
45
16
10
21

67
19
83
24

17
32
15
28
25
20

53
39
12
68

PACO BOUHA
NESTOR TRONCOSO
JAVIER MARRERO
ANDREU SERRAT
DAVID VALVERDE
JORDI ROVIRA
JORDI ROVIRA
JOSEP NUNO
GABRIEL MONSERRAT
PAU CANONGIA
MARC CUARTERO
PAU CANONGIA

PAU HORMIGOS
ANDREU SERRAT
RAFA BENITO

LLUIS TORRA

DAVID VALVERDE
DAVID BENITO

PAU HORMIGOS
JAUME MONTSERRAT
XENIA VALVERDE
DAVID BENITO

JOAN CANONGIA
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOAN CLARET
JORDI LARA

JOAN CANONGIA
LLUIS TORRA

ORIOL CARTANA
ANNA JUNCADELLA
MONTSE EGEA
JOAN CLARET

FELIX PALACIOS
MAURICI CANONGIA
JORDI LARA
JOAQUIM CAZORLA

NGT
WRC
NGT
WRC
WRC
WRC
NGT
WRC
c2
WRC
WRC
Ci1
C1
c2
WRC
c2
NGT
WRC-I
WRC
SCA
WRC-D
Ci1
WRC
WRC

c2
C1

WRC-I
WRC-D
WRC-D

WRC
WRC
WRC
SCA
SCA

353,96
348,74
349,48
362,72
348,67
346,02
352,88
351,19
357,94
349,00
351,24
375,86
361,60
363,61
364,49
363,53
369,87
364,70
358,48
380,10
375,59
385,16
380,73
381,71
390,20
393,60
386,75
384,13
400,17
391,24
389,64
387,85
385,76
404,85
418,14
421,18

55,462
53,934
54,039
53,036
53,748
51
55,348
55,425
56,222
57,89
56,978
56,527
56,546
56,568
55,044
57,928
59,334
56,78
56,066
61,112
57,998
59,273
59,997
60,305
62,611
61,749
61,352
63,71
61,641
62,485
63,553
64,894
57,439
63,563
78,469
69,042

54,975
56,25

54,298
54,144
51,484
52,386
54,195
53,607
55,297
53,421
54,24

57,169
54,727
56,431
55,972
55,436
56,195
58,928
54,27

58,32

59,674
62,595
60,014
56,956
60,383
57,695
59,307
58,615
56,894
61,605
60,731
61,539
56,784
64,441
61,602
64,065

49,151
49,542
48,63
51,86
47,762
47,289
48,531
48,854
49,96
47,626
50,988
59,453
49,312
53,405
50,008
51,622
50,858
51,382
48,986
52,598
52,734
53,488
52,083
54,692
52,252
55,233
52,436
52,487
59,866
54,982
55,956
53,603
53,867
52,191
55,412
59,169

51,776
47,009
47,7
47,999
48,195
47,493
48,345
48,899
48,539
47,052
48,594
48,379
50,008
49,847
52,704
48,789
57,539
48,091
52,659
51,285
50,882
52,146
52,682
51,255
50,94
51,32
53,69
51,937
53,816
56,578
53,322
52,926
56,012
50,07
55,3
56,568

50,129
51,495
50,427
56,747
49,059
51,647
50,718
50,386
50,347
49,604
50,958
61,99
55,115
51,181
54,39
53,6
51,261
52,387
50,97
54,083
54,229
54,639
53,94
54,36
53,701
59,87
56,629
53,461
62,857
55,596
56,023
54,719
54,985
58,25
58,833
62,137

53,094
52,256
54,386
58,559
59,2
54,801
55,128
54,158
56,827
53,978
51,474
53,929
55,089
55,29
55,263
55,597
54,248
55,852
53,764
58,504
57,666
57,888
59,856
59,711
66,05
59,852
60,209
59,605
61,229
57,613
58,244
56,49
54,582
59,546
61,997
63,386

39,373
38,25
40
40,374
39,219
41,399
40,616
39,86
40,752
39,429
38,006
38,414
40,803
40,893
41,11
40,558
40,432
41,281
41,76
44,193
42,409
45,134
42,155
44,427
44,267
47,877
43,125
44,318
43,868
42,381
41,808
43,675
52,088
56,789
46,527
46,818

704,50
704,96
705,54
706,04
706,05
708,77
713,45
715,30
718,56
718,93
721,91
728,95
730,54
731,09
737,15
739,09
741,03
743,59
755,57
762,52
762,81
768,66
770,52
777,91
778,47
779,09
781,41
782,08
795,14
798,91
801,69
806,36
808,03
819,40
820,20
846,37

ACR SLOT DREAMS
LLUM-LLAMP

LOS LLANOS SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP

TONI PONCE SPORT
LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
u32

LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
CERDANYOLA SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
APO RACING
LLUM-LLAMP

us2

LLUM-LLAMP



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

RAFA BENITO
JOAQUIM CAZORLA
SAM CHUECOS
SAM CHUECOS
ELI NUNO

ALEIX ROVIRA
FERRAN SOLANS
ANNA PUIG
ROGER SOLANS
DAVID ALVAREZ
ALEIX ROVIRA
PERE GUARDIA

C1
WRC

SCA
WRC-D
WRC-I
WRC
WRC-D
WRC-I

SCA
c2

422,70
403,39
418,56
429,18
429,05
452,39
431,13
452,11
456,80
464,72
487,79
700,00

66,449
64,87
72,327
70,506
70,124
70,37
66,38
69,805
76,8
74,644
76,644
100

71,798
64,924
63,118
65,701
65,929
68,266
63,481
67,596
74,89
69,336
72,483
100

57,408
54,601
56,187
57,279
59,559
61,873
58,984
61,911
62,12
70,41
71,145
100

55,135
57,173
56,867
59
57,943
58,927
70,201
67,739
59,22
63,93
67,073
100

58,767
55,86
59,357
61,629
61,302
76,118
61,174
63,11
64,4
65,039
72,827
100

64,655
58,045
61,323
67,494
65,403
66,886
66,404
67,555
69,04
69,732
73,104
100

48,485
47,915
49,382
47,571
48,793
49,95
44,508
54,393
50,33
51,627
54,51
100

847,05
851,91
854,22
860,78
872,70
901,10
907,29
921,66
930,29
944,11
991,86

1.257,06

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

CLUB SLOT TARADELL
CLUB SLOT TARADELL
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP



