

MINI OPEN CATALUNYA 1/24 - 2ª Etapa General

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA
1	52	PABLO FERNANDEZ	WRC	300,30	46,613	45,405	42,758	40,938	43,677	46,373	34,537	609,82	APO RACING
2	49	BORJA MORO	WRC	296,03	45,586	46,235	41,291	41,117	42,477	45,185	34,137	612,30	APO RACING
3	47	DAVID OJEDA	WRC	305,40	46,268	48,118	42,046	41,5	43,791	47,438	36,244	624,03	LOS LLANOS SLOT
4	33	JORGE TRUJILLO	WRC	297,92	45,86	46,432	42,011	40,345	42,803	46,289	34,182	624,91	LOS LLANOS SLOT
5	42	JAUME MONTSERRAT	WRC	308,38	47,349	47,789	42,285	42,894	44,409	48,249	35,403	629,75	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
6	72	JORGE TRUJILLO	C1	311,10	48,212	49,951	43,088	41,852	44,179	48,312	35,502	631,71	LOS LLANOS SLOT
7	37	TITO GARCIA	WRC	313,04	47,825	46,944	45,17	42,691	44,321	50,745	35,342	641,45	MIR@COMNEM
8	48	ALEXIS LOPEZ	WRC	313,92	51,534	51,316	42,215	42,022	45,485	46,903	34,442	641,51	LOS LLANOS SLOT
9	34	ANDER PLANO	WRC	314,06	49,379	50,565	42,112	43,769	46,645	46,895	34,692	648,50	APO RACING
10	73	ALEXIS LOPEZ	C1	323,81	50,307	49,5	46,339	44,236	47,147	49,736	36,546	653,89	LOS LLANOS SLOT
11	74	BORJA MORO	C1	322,31	49,811	50,181	47,169	43,537	47,807	48,368	35,44	655,69	APO RACING
12	35	SERGI SALUDAS	WRC	323,94	51,04	48,225	43,588	45,97	47,592	50,836	36,691	656,88	LLUM-LLAMP
13	38	ENRIC DOLIU	WRC	321,57	48,215	49,975	43,876	44,183	46,18	52,755	36,389	666,36	MIR@COMNEM
14	76	PABLO FERNANDEZ	C1	333,50	52,902	50,774	52,807	43,253	48,17	49,619	35,978	667,03	APO RACING
15	36	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC	332,72	53,492	49,948	45,455	45,872	46,25	50,496	41,204	670,23	LLUM-LLAMP
16	41	NORBERT PUIG	WRC	334,30	50,837	54,299	45,311	47,298	47,627	51,845	37,083	670,97	MIR@COMNEM
17	58	DAVID OJEDA	A	329,70	53,157	51,233	47,155	44,207	46,706	50,279	36,965	670,98	LOS LLANOS SLOT
18	62	GABRIL MONSERRAT	NGT	331,56	51,976	51,483	46,981	45,788	46,993	50,903	37,437	671,81	TOÑI PONCE SPORT
19	59	YONATHAN HERNANDEZ	A	333,61	52,191	51,882	46,192	45,351	48,607	51,333	38,056	672,49	ISIBAT SLOT
20	54	EDUARD CARTAÑÁ	WRC-I	332,22	52,232	50,396	46,48	45,161	47,587	51,297	39,066	678,27	CERDANYOLA SLOT
21	71	ANDER PLANO	C1	344,67	53,582	57,33	52,92	44,656	50,444	48,609	37,126	679,74	APO RACING
22	63	NORBERT PUIG	NGT	335,17	52,209	51,467	47,681	46,788	48,075	51,684	37,268	680,85	MIR@COMNEM
23	66	YONANTHAN HERNANDEZ	NGT	339,92	53,214	53,163	46,74	48,078	49,037	51,239	38,445	681,85	ISIBAT SLOT
24	78	FELIX PALACIOS	C1	335,06	52,802	53,457	45,029	48,37	47,657	50,918	36,824	683,81	APO RACING
25	60	MAURICI CANONGIA	NGT	345,40	54,345	55,34	48,265	46,74	49,248	52,126	39,334	689,09	LLUM-LLAMP
26	56	ENRIC DOLIU	A	335,53	52,794	52,741	46,935	45,801	48,017	51,006	38,238	691,80	MIR@COMNEM
27	82	JOSEP NUÑO	C1	346,88	54,166	52,673	48,019	48,28	49,641	54,418	39,686	696,71	LLUM-LLAMP
28	61	NESTOR TRONCOSO	NGT	350,04	54,601	54,882	47,848	50,23	50,122	52,961	39,397	699,49	LLUM-LLAMP
29	50	PACO BOUHA	WRC	349,80	54,634	53,073	46,122	53,783	47,965	50,724	43,495	700,40	ACR-SLOT DREAMS
30	55	TITO GARCIA	A	332,23	51,529	51,709	45,843	44,839	48,466	49,968	39,881	702,77	MIR@COMNEM
31	77	JAVIER MARRERO	C1	345,24	53,202	53,714	46,541	50,974	49,838	52,355	38,619	703,13	LOS LLANOS SLOT
32	57	MARC CUARTERO	A	348,36	53,704	59,438	47,617	47,496	49,187	52,376	38,547	703,57	MIR@COMNEM

33	65	PACO BOUHA	NGT	353,96	55,462	54,975	49,151	51,776	50,129	53,094	39,373	704,50	ACR SLOT DREAMS
34	46	NESTOR TRONCOSO	WRC	348,74	53,934	56,25	49,542	47,009	51,495	52,256	38,25	704,96	LLUM-LLAMP
35	64	JAVIER MARRERO	NGT	349,48	54,039	54,298	48,63	47,7	50,427	54,386	40	705,54	LOS LLANOS SLOT
36	44	ANDREU SERRAT	WRC	362,72	53,036	54,144	51,86	47,999	56,747	58,559	40,374	706,04	LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
37	2	DAVID VALVERDE	WRC	348,67	53,748	51,484	47,762	48,195	49,059	59,2	39,219	706,05	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
38	18	JORDI ROVIRA	WRC	346,02	51	52,386	47,289	47,493	51,647	54,801	41,399	708,77	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
39	30	JORDI ROVIRA	NGT	352,88	55,348	54,195	48,531	48,345	50,718	55,128	40,616	713,45	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
40	69	JOSEP NUÑO	WRC	351,19	55,425	53,607	48,854	48,899	50,386	54,158	39,86	715,30	LLUM-LLAMP
41	81	GABRIEL MONSERRAT	C2	357,94	56,222	55,297	49,96	48,539	50,347	56,827	40,752	718,56	TOÑI PONCE SPORT
42	40	PAU CANONGIA	WRC	349,00	57,89	53,421	47,626	47,052	49,604	53,978	39,429	718,93	LLUM-LLAMP
43	43	MARC CUARTERO	WRC	351,24	56,978	54,24	50,988	48,594	50,958	51,474	38,006	721,91	MIR@CONNEM
44	70	PAU CANONGIA	C1	375,86	56,527	57,169	59,453	48,379	61,99	53,929	38,414	728,95	LLUM-LLAMP
45	11	PAU HORMIGOS	C1	361,60	56,546	54,727	49,312	50,008	55,115	55,089	40,803	730,54	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
46	79	ANDREU SERRAT	C2	363,61	56,568	56,431	53,405	49,847	51,181	55,29	40,893	731,09	LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
47	45	RAFA BENITO	WRC	364,49	55,044	55,972	50,008	52,704	54,39	55,263	41,11	737,15	LLUM-LLAMP
48	16	LLUIS TORRA	C2	363,53	57,928	55,436	51,622	48,789	53,6	55,597	40,558	739,09	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
49	10	DAVID VALVERDE	NGT	369,87	59,334	56,195	50,858	57,539	51,261	54,248	40,432	741,03	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
50	21	DAVID BENITO	WRC-I	364,70	56,78	58,928	51,382	48,091	52,387	55,852	41,281	743,59	LLUM-LLAMP
51	4	PAU HORMIGOS	WRC	358,48	56,066	54,27	48,986	52,659	50,97	53,764	41,76	755,57	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
52	67	JAUME MONTSERRAT	SCA	380,10	61,112	58,32	52,598	51,285	54,083	58,504	44,193	762,52	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
53	19	XÈNIA VALVERDE	WRC-D	375,59	57,998	59,674	52,734	50,882	54,229	57,666	42,409	762,81	LLUM-LLAMP
54	83	DAVID BENITO	C1	385,16	59,273	62,595	53,488	52,146	54,639	57,888	45,134	768,66	LLUM-LLAMP
55	24	JOAN CANONGIA	WRC	380,73	59,997	60,014	52,083	52,682	53,94	59,856	42,155	770,52	LLUM-LLAMP
56	7	DAVID ALVAREZ	WRC	381,71	60,305	56,956	54,692	51,255	54,36	59,711	44,427	777,91	LLUM-LLAMP
57	9	JOAN CLARET	A	390,20	62,611	60,383	52,252	50,94	53,701	66,05	44,267	778,47	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
58	17	JORDI LARA	C2	393,60	61,749	57,695	55,233	51,32	59,87	59,852	47,877	779,09	U32
59	32	JOAN CANONGIA	C1	386,75	61,352	59,307	52,436	53,69	56,629	60,209	43,125	781,41	LLUM-LLAMP
60	15	LLUIS TORRA	A	384,13	63,71	58,615	52,487	51,937	53,461	59,605	44,318	782,08	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
61	28	ORIOL CARTAÑÁ	WRC-I	400,17	61,641	56,894	59,866	53,816	62,857	61,229	43,868	795,14	CERDANYOLA SLOT
62	25	ANNA JUNCADELLA	WRC-D	391,24	62,485	61,605	54,982	56,578	55,596	57,613	42,381	798,91	LLUM-LLAMP
63	20	MONTSE EGEA	WRC-D	389,64	63,553	60,731	55,956	53,322	56,023	58,244	41,808	801,69	LLUM-LLAMP
64	1	JOAN CLARET	WRC	387,85	64,894	61,539	53,603	52,926	54,719	56,49	43,675	806,36	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
65	53	FELIX PALACIOS	WRC	385,76	57,439	56,784	53,867	56,012	54,985	54,582	52,088	808,03	APO RACING
66	39	MAURICI CANONGIA	WRC	404,85	63,563	64,441	52,191	50,07	58,25	59,546	56,789	819,40	LLUM-LLAMP
67	12	JORDI LARA	SCA	418,14	78,469	61,602	55,412	55,3	58,833	61,997	46,527	820,20	U32
68	68	JOAQUIM CAZORLA	SCA	421,18	69,042	64,065	59,169	56,568	62,137	63,386	46,818	846,37	LLUM-LLAMP

69	75	RAFA BENITO	C1	422,70	66,449	71,798	57,408	55,135	58,767	64,655	48,485	847,05	LLUM-LLAMP
70	51	JOAQUIM CAZORLA	WRC	403,39	64,87	64,924	54,601	57,173	55,86	58,045	47,915	851,91	LLUM-LLAMP
71	8	SAM CHUECOS	A	418,56	72,327	63,118	56,187	56,867	59,357	61,323	49,382	854,22	CLUB SLOT TARADELL
72	13	SAM CHUECOS	SCA	429,18	70,506	65,701	57,279	59	61,629	67,494	47,571	860,78	CLUB SLOT TARADELL
73	26	ELI NUÑO	WRC-D	429,05	70,124	65,929	59,559	57,943	61,302	65,403	48,793	872,70	LLUM-LLAMP
74	23	ALEIX ROVIRA	WRC-I	452,39	70,37	68,266	61,873	58,927	76,118	66,886	49,95	901,10	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
75	3	FERRAN SOLANS	WRC	431,13	66,38	63,481	58,984	70,201	61,174	66,404	44,508	907,29	LLUM-LLAMP
76	6	ANNA PUIG	WRC-D	452,11	69,805	67,596	61,911	67,739	63,11	67,555	54,393	921,66	LLUM-LLAMP
77	5	ROGER SOLANS	WRC-I	456,80	76,8	74,89	62,12	59,22	64,4	69,04	50,33	930,29	LLUM-LLAMP
78	14	DAVID ALVAREZ	A	464,72	74,644	69,336	70,41	63,93	65,039	69,732	51,627	944,11	LLUM-LLAMP
79	31	ALEIX ROVIRA	SCA	487,79	76,644	72,483	71,145	67,073	72,827	73,104	54,51	991,86	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
80	80	PERE GUARDIA	C2	700,00	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	1.257,06	LLUM-LLAMP